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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/11/2018

Showbill: 2 Class: PHBA 1103 Youth Walk Trot  Hunter Under Saddle 5-9 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lita Hottel, Jim Isley, Carmen Mayabb, Darrell Bilke

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Amy Browning Kirkland
Buckner, MO2000

BCQH Diamond Lass

PHBA - 78235

Cj Kirkland

PHBA - 104499

2109

2 Josie Coverdale
Denton, TX2001

Twice The Scamp 

PHBA - 90833

Ian Danforth

PHBA - 106385

2211

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2109
2211

2109
2211

3rd Judge: 

2109
2211

4th Judge: 

2109
2211

1
2

Lita Hottel Jim Isley Carmen 

Mayabb

Darrell Bilke


